Résultats Pride Racing Open Pro 2 - Sarrians BMX Club

FEMME
PLACE N° Prénom Nom PAYS ucl ID M Total PTS M 1 Place M 2 Place M 3 Place
1st 110 Laura SMULDERS NED 100 073 952 22 3 1st 1st 1st
2nd 22 Merel SMULDERS NED 100 099 048 92 4 2nd 1st 1st
3rd 3 Axelle ETIENNE FRA 100 099 004 48 4 1st 1st 2nd
4th 5 Camille MAIRE FRA 100 075 764 88 6 3rd 1st 2nd
5th 235 Tessa MARTINEZ FRA 100 566 785 95 7 2nd 2nd 3rd
6th 28 Mathilde DOUDOUX FRA 100 088 083 88 5 1st 3rd 1st
7th 200 Mariane BELTRANDO FRA 100 566 571 75 6 2nd 2nd 2nd
8th 137 Chloé BINETRUY FRA 100111214 36 7 1st 2nd 4th
9th 250 Amaelle CALOZ Sul 100 497 906 86 10 4th 3rd 3rd
10th 971 Manon VALENTINO FRA 100 058 508 01 5 2nd 2nd 1st
11th 208 Charlotte MOROT FRA 100 254 348 95 10 3rd 4th 3rd
12th 607 Jodie VIEMONT FRA 100 568 910 86 12 3rd 4th 5th
13th 603 Capucine FAVRE FRA 100 568 374 35 12 5th 4th 3rd
14th 322 Oceane BESNIER FRA 100 100 317 03 11 4th 5th 2nd
15th 613 Elisa LANCE FRA 100 576 934 59 12 4th 4th 4th
16th 216 Mathilde BERNARD FRA 10025432370 10 3rd 3rd 4th
Manche 601 Lea BRINDJONC FRA 100 567 535 69 13 5th 3rd 5th
Manche 604 Maiwenn DIEUAIDE FRA 100 566 640 47 15 6th 5th 4th
Manche 622 Pauline PEYRARD FRA 100 568 702 72 15 4th 5th 6th
Manche 102 Lisa RIZZO FRA 100 161 194 61 16 5th 5th 6th
HOMME
PLACE PLATE First Name Last Name COUNTRY UCI ID M Total PTS M 1 Place M 2 Place M 3 Place

1st 130 Arthur PILARD FRA 100087 974 76 7 3rd 2nd 2nd
2nd 974 Romain MAYET FRA 100 077 966 59 3 1st 1st 1st
3rd 100 Romain MAHIEU FRA 100081 221 16 4 1st 1st 2nd
4th 3 Sylvain ANDRE FRA 100 067 861 42 4 2nd 1st 1st
5th 161 Mathis RAGOT RICHARD FRA 100 099 045 89 6 2nd 1st 3rd
6th 318 Tatyan LUI HIN TSAN FRA 100 566 609 16 7 1st 4th 2nd
8th 254 Romain RACINE FRA 10009537508 11 8th 2nd 1st
8th 208 Dylan GOBERT FRA 100 25552511 9 4th 4th 1st
9th 218 Leo GAROYAN FRA 100 253 126 37 2nd 5th 1st




10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
5th 1/4
5th 1/4
5th 1/4
5th 1/4
6th 1/4
6th 1/4
6th 1/4
6th 1/4
7th 1/4
7th 1/4
7th 1/4
7th 1/4
8th 1/4
8th 1/4
8th 1/4
8th 1/4
Manche
Manche
Manche
Manche
Manche
Manche
Manche
Manche
Manche
Manche
Manche
Manche
Manche
Manche

287
220
291
206
236

285
603
614
605
290
604
94
652
610
651
422
114
209
286
647
282
210
237
328
288
348
301
659
617
697
323
615
240
604
360
646

Chris
Théo
Lucas
Enzo
Leo
Jérémy
Macléo
Mathis
Bastien
Louison
Maxime
Justin
Brian
Adam
Arno
Hippolyte
Nicolas
Quentin
Romain
Robin
Pierre
Thomas
Corentin
Raphael
Anaia
Jeremy
Axel
Flavien
Thomas
Hugo
Bence
Theo
Loic
Benjamin
Clément
Dorian
Victor

ALDON
THOUIN
CHAPON
PAPA
LOUAPRE
RENCUREL
MEYNIER
CARLIER

LE CARDINAL
ROUSSEAU
BONDU
TAMISIER
VAN EEUWIJK
AUBIN
CONNE PERRIN
BOURDEAU
LABAUNE
CHARAVIN
CATENACCI
GENESTRONI
GEISSE
JOUVE
DUBOIS
MERCADER
ISTIL
BODZEN
JONDEAU
PUGINIER
JACQUIN
KERJEAN
BUJAKI
GOUZIEN
FOURCADE
GAL
LAFRAGUETA
GUILLET
AGOSTI

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
NED
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
HUN
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

100566 418 19
100 257 256 93
100 566 702 12
100 100 318 04
100 254 378 28
100 081 225 20
100 566 446 47
100 566 763 73
100 567 466 00
100 566 844 57
100566 422 23
100 566 545 49
100 226 968 69
100 567 026 45
100 566 623 30
100 566 854 67
100 088 103 11
100 099 044 88
100 258 719 04
100 566 649 56
100 566 762 72
100 100 321 07
100 08797577
100 109 529 00
100 568 204 59
100 566 439 40
100566 57579
100 257 247 84
100569 011 90
100 576 864 86
100 078 433 41
100 567 081 03
100576 777 96
100111 73067
100 567 082 04
100 566 591 95
100 568 183 38

10

10
12

w

10

13
13

13
12
13
13
13

12

10
13
14
14
15
15
15
15
15
16
16
17
17
17
17

4th
3rd
3rd
2nd
4th
1st
1st
3rd
2nd
2nd
5th
3rd
1st
4th
4th
5th
5th
7th
5th
1st
1st
3rd
3rd
5th
7th
2nd
7th
3rd
6th
7th
2nd
4th
5th
6th
6th
5th
7th

2nd
2nd
4th
7th
3rd
1st
2nd
2nd
4th
4th
3rd
6th
2nd
5th
3rd
5th
3rd
3rd
1st
6th
2nd
1st
3rd
1st
3rd
CR: 10
5th
7th
5th
3rd
6th
6th
4th
6th
5th
7th
4th

4th
2nd
3rd
3rd
2nd
1st
1st
4th
4th
1st
5th
4th
3rd
4th
5th
3rd
5th
3rd
2nd
5th
3rd
2nd
4th
7th
4th
2nd
3rd
5th
4th
5th
7th
6th
7th
5th
6th
5th
6th




Manche
Manche
Manche
Manche
Manche
Manche
Manche
Manche
Manche
Manche
Manche
Manche
Manche

649
658
637
321
281
667
672
640
693
319
641
606
690

Enzo
Kentin
Baptiste
Marius
Mathias
Joseph
Paul
Télo
Caloz
Clement
Yoann
Alexy
Théo

LALESNEL
PERRICHON
LAMBERT
FERCIOT
BOUDET
PORTIER
MASSEGLIA
DESPRES
TIMO

JARD

LE BRIS
DENILAULER
CHAPELLE

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
Sul

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

100 568 293 51
100 567 348 76
100570 715 48
100567 25479
100 255 78072
100567 17193
100567 196 21
100567 018 37
10049790787

100 566 534 38
100567 015 34
100 099 042 86
100 095 376 09

18
18
19
19
19
20
20
20
21
21
22
Hi
#H#

6th
4th
5th
6th
6th
6th
7th
8th
8th
4th
8th
7th
8th

5th
6th
6th
5th
6th
8th
7th
4th
7th
DNF: 7
8th
CR:10
CR: 10

7th
8th
8th
8th
7th
6th
6th
8th
6th
CR: 10
6th
DNS
DNS




