FEMME										
PLACE	N°	Prénom	Nom	PAYS	UCI ID	M Total PTS	M 1 Place	M 2 Place	M 3 Place	
1st	110	Laura	SMULDERS	NED	100 073 952 22	3	1st	1st	1st	
2nd	22	Merel	SMULDERS	NED	100 099 048 92	4	2nd	1st	1st	
3rd	3	Axelle	ETIENNE	FRA	100 099 004 48	4	1st	1st	2nd	
4th	5	Camille	MAIRE	FRA	100 075 764 88	6	3rd	1st	2nd	
5th	235	Tessa	MARTINEZ	FRA	100 566 785 95	7	2nd	2nd	3rd	
6th	28	Mathilde	DOUDOUX	FRA	100 088 083 88	5	1st	3rd	1st	
7th	200	Mariane	BELTRANDO	FRA	100 566 571 75	6	2nd	2nd	2nd	
8th	137	Chloé	BINETRUY	FRA	100 111 214 36	7	1st	2nd	4th	
9th	250	Amaelle	CALOZ	SUI	100 497 906 86	10	4th	3rd	3rd	
10th	971	Manon	VALENTINO	FRA	100 058 508 01	5	2nd	2nd	1st	
11th	208	Charlotte	MOROT	FRA	100 254 348 95	10	3rd	4th	3rd	
12th	607	Jodie	VIEMONT	FRA	100 568 910 86	12	3rd	4th	5th	
13th	603	Capucine	FAVRE	FRA	100 568 374 35	12	5th	4th	3rd	
14th	322	Oceane	BESNIER	FRA	100 100 317 03	11	4th	5th	2nd	
15th	613	Élisa	LANCE	FRA	100 576 934 59	12	4th	4th	4th	
16th	216	Mathilde	BERNARD	FRA	100 254 323 70	10	3rd	3rd	4th	
Manche	601	Lea	BRINDJONC	FRA	100 567 535 69	13	5th	3rd	5th	
Manche	604	Maiwenn	DIEUAIDE	FRA	100 566 640 47	15	6th	5th	4th	
Manche	622	Pauline	PEYRARD	FRA	100 568 702 72	15	4th	5th	6th	
Manche	102	Lisa	RIZZO	FRA	100 161 194 61	16	5th	5th	6th	

	HOMME										
PLACE	PLATE	First Name	Last Name	COUNTRY	UCI ID	M Total PTS	M 1 Place	M 2 Place	M 3 Place		
1st	130	Arthur	PILARD	FRA	100 087 974 76	7	3rd	2nd	2nd		
2nd	974	Romain	MAYET	FRA	100 077 966 59	3	1st	1st	1st		
3rd	100	Romain	MAHIEU	FRA	100 081 221 16	4	1st	1st	2nd		
4th	3	Sylvain	ANDRE	FRA	100 067 861 42	4	2nd	1st	1st		
5th	161	Mathis	RAGOT RICHARD	FRA	100 099 045 89	6	2nd	1st	3rd		
6th	318	Tatyan	LUI HIN TSAN	FRA	100 566 609 16	7	1st	4th	2nd		
8th	254	Romain	RACINE	FRA	10009537508	11	8th	2nd	1st		
8th	208	Dylan	GOBERT	FRA	100 255 525 11	9	4th	4th	1st		
9th	218	Leo	GAROYAN	FRA	100 253 126 37	8	2nd	5th	1st		

10th	287	Chris	ALDON	FRA	100 566 418 19	10	4th	2nd	4th
11th	220	Théo	THOUIN	FRA	100 257 256 93	7	3rd	2nd	2nd
12th	291	Lucas	CHAPON	FRA	100 566 702 12	10	3rd	4th	3rd
13th	206	Enzo	PAPA	FRA	100 100 318 04	12	2nd	7th	3rd
14th	236	Leo	LOUAPRE	FRA	100 254 378 28	9	4th	3rd	2nd
15th	4	Jérémy	RENCUREL	FRA	100 081 225 20	3	1st	1st	1st
16th	285	Macléo	MEYNIER	FRA	100 566 446 47	4	1st	2nd	1st
5th 1/4	603	Mathis	CARLIER	FRA	100 566 763 73	9	3rd	2nd	4th
5th 1/4	614	Bastien	LE CARDINAL	FRA	100 567 466 00	10	2nd	4th	4th
5th 1/4	605	Louison	ROUSSEAU	FRA	100 566 844 57	7	2nd	4th	1st
5th 1/4	290	Maxime	BONDU	FRA	100 566 422 23	13	5th	3rd	5th
6th 1/4	604	Justin	TAMISIER	FRA	100 566 545 49	13	3rd	6th	4th
6th 1/4	94	Brian	VAN EEUWIJK	NED	100 226 968 69	6	1st	2nd	3rd
6th 1/4	652	Adam	AUBIN	FRA	100 567 026 45	13	4th	5th	4th
6th 1/4	610	Arno	CONNÉ PERRIN	FRA	100 566 623 30	12	4th	3rd	5th
7th 1/4	651	Hippolyte	BOURDEAU	FRA	100 566 854 67	13	5th	5th	3rd
7th 1/4	422	Nicolas	LABAUNE	FRA	100 088 103 11	13	5th	3rd	5th
7th 1/4	114	Quentin	CHARAVIN	FRA	100 099 044 88	13	7th	3rd	3rd
7th 1/4	209	Romain	CATENACCI	FRA	100 258 719 04	8	5th	1st	2nd
8th 1/4	286	Robin	GENESTRONI	FRA	100 566 649 56	12	1st	6th	5th
8th 1/4	647	Pierre	GEISSE	FRA	100 566 762 72	6	1st	2nd	3rd
8th 1/4	282	Thomas	JOUVE	FRA	100 100 321 07	6	3rd	1st	2nd
8th 1/4	210	Corentin	DUBOIS	FRA	100 087 975 77	10	3rd	3rd	4th
Manche	237	Raphael	MERCADER	FRA	100 109 529 00	13	5th	1st	7th
Manche	328	Anaia	ISTIL	FRA	100 568 204 59	14	7th	3rd	4th
Manche	288	Jeremy	BODZEN	FRA	100 566 439 40	14	2nd	CR: 10	2nd
Manche	348	Axel	JONDEAU	FRA	100 566 575 79	15	7th	5th	3rd
Manche	301	Flavien	PUGINIER	FRA	100 257 247 84	15	3rd	7th	5th
Manche	659	Thomas	JACQUIN	FRA	100 569 011 90	15	6th	5th	4th
Manche	617	Hugo	KERJEAN	FRA	100 576 864 86	15	7th	3rd	5th
Manche	697	Bence	BUJAKI	HUN	100 078 433 41	15	2nd	6th	7th
Manche	323	Theo	GOUZIEN	FRA	100 567 081 03	16	4th	6th	6th
Manche	615	Loïc	FOURCADE	FRA	100 576 777 96	16	5th	4th	7th
Manche	240	Benjamin	GAL	FRA	100 111 730 67	17	6th	6th	5th
Manche	604	Clément	LAFRAGUETA	FRA	100 567 082 04	17	6th	5th	6th
Manche	360	Dorian	GUILLET	FRA	100 566 591 95	17	5th	7th	5th
Manche	646	Victor	AGOSTI	FRA	100 568 183 38	17	7th	4th	6th

Manche	649	Enzo	LALESNEL	FRA	100 568 293 51	18	6th	5th	7th
Manche	658	Kentin	PERRICHON	FRA	100 567 348 76	18	4th	6th	8th
Manche	637	Baptiste	LAMBERT	FRA	100 570 715 48	19	5th	6th	8th
Manche	321	Marius	FERCIOT	FRA	100 567 254 79	19	6th	5th	8th
Manche	281	Mathias	BOUDET	FRA	100 255 780 72	19	6th	6th	7th
Manche	667	Joseph	PORTIER	FRA	100 567 171 93	20	6th	8th	6th
Manche	672	Paul	MASSEGLIA	FRA	100 567 196 21	20	7th	7th	6th
Manche	640	Télo	DESPRES	FRA	100 567 018 37	20	8th	4th	8th
Manche	693	Caloz	ΤΙΜΟ	SUI	10049790787	21	8th	7th	6th
Manche	319	Clement	JARD	FRA	100 566 534 38	21	4th	DNF: 7	CR: 10
Manche	641	Yoann	LE BRIS	FRA	100 567 015 34	22	8th	8th	6th
Manche	606	Alexy	DENILAULER	FRA	100 099 042 86	##	7th	CR: 10	DNS
Manche	690	Théo	CHAPELLE	FRA	100 095 376 09	##	8th	CR: 10	DNS